

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE : CrI.P.No.13981of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.11.2024	<u>JS, J</u> At the request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, to get instructions, as to whether NBW's were issued against the petitioners in the trial court or not , list on 22.11.2024. b/o	